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 Fixed 
 Provider and Location images - Unable to save (CMS-4505) 

 When the provider and location images are browsed, uploaded and saved, they are not retained. 
 Resolved the issue. 

 Custom List Widget View More  Link - Subsite Search not shown correctly 
 (CMS-4506) 

 When the custom list widget view more link is clicked on a subsite, the subsite search is not shown 
 correctly. Resolved the issue. 

 Email Template - Doesn't show Template Type. (CMS-4507) 

 The Template Type is not shown for Roster Notification Email Template. Resolved the issue. 

 Registrant Detail Links - Waitlisted and canceled registrants detail link 
 incorrect. (CMS-4508) 

 The registrant detailed links for waitlisted and canceled registrants are incorrect. Resolved the issue. 

 Provider Advanced Search - Duplicate applied filters and incorrect search 
 results. (CMS-4509) 

 When using the same term in  Advanced Search and Specialty Type, the terms are duplicated in applied 
 filters and in turn result in incorrect search results. Resolved the issue. 
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 Release Schedule 
 (All dates are tentative and subject to change.) 

 ●  Tuesday  January 31, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  February 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  March 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  April 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  May 30, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  June 27, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  July 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  August 22, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  September 19, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  October 17, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  November 14, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  December 12, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  January 30, 2024 
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